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THC Rot-Weiss Bergisch Gladbach (4026)
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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Grit Wolf
m +49 151 40511954; gritadlerwolf@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sittart, Barbel

Kuhl, Britta

Dr. Andersch, Ingeborg
Scharf, Birgitt

Buhrow, Sylvie

Grijsbach, Suzanne (NED N)

Fischer, Heike

Dr. Rudersdorf-Nonn, Anne

Laforce, Astrid
Woshnitza, Sabrina
Jeroch-Elflein, Heike
Wolf, Grit

Dr. Lux, Ursula
Boffgen, Nicole
Fritz, Monika
Geveke, Franceska
Gellersen, Uta
Caspers, Heike
Heimann, Stefanie
Heinze, Silke
Schonbeck, Christiane
Kirchhofer, Viola
Horstmann, Lena
Schmidt, Nadine
Burstinghaus, Nadine
Ries, Simone
Schiffer, Doris
Schnizler, Katrin
Giele, Karen

ID-Nr.

26550759
26701712
25701136
26500891
26601386
26953984
27082394
26901608
27191540
28351364
27900972
26553299
26851607
28052907
27353962
27554067
27952110
26854819
27085670
26954811
27800930
26553782
28453203
27854283
28102099
27191628
27254161
26954428
27254027

LK

LK12,9
LK14,0
LK14,4
LK15,2
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,5
LK17,7
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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